Bib.

Category
156 H do 1600ccm
77 H do 1400ccm
80 H do 1400ccm

53 H do 1400ccm

54 H do 1400ccm
164 H do 1600ccm
287 H + 1600 bez om

62 H do 1400ccm
263 H + 1600 bez om
183 H do 1600ccm
288 H + 1600 bez om
213 H + 1600 bez om
232 H do 1150ccm

64 H do 1400ccm

Name

ANDRYS Frantisek
SKOREPA Jan
REISS Jakub

VACLAVIK Petr
BAZATA Jifi

PLUHAR Jindfich
NACHTAMANN Vaclav
PLEVKA Jifi

STEINER Ladislav
CIZEK Jifi

CECH Tomas

BLAHA Blaha
MIKULKA Jifi

KUCHAR Vojta

Club

AS SYCHROV racing
IG Speed
Reissingteam

Historic Team Slany
Chodovar
Kroubang Racing
VTR Racing
Chodovar

P.P Motorsport
VRT Racing

Joba team

Historic team Slany 2

Sobota

Nedéle

03:09,83 03:13,22
03:13,18 03:11,87
03:13,31 03:12,53
03:14,49 03:14,13
03:16,48 03:12,72
03:17,14 03:14,63
03:20,08 03:18,36
03:25,82 03:23,78
03:28,08 03:29,49
03:31,28 03:30,06
03:37,32 03:27,39
03:44,35 03:39,11
04:01,22 03:59,39
03:45,32 -

Soucet
06:23,05
06:25,05
06:25,84

06:28,62
06:29,20
06:31,77
06:38,44
06:49,60
06:57,57
07:01,34
07:04,71
07:23,46
08:00,61

neklasifikovan



